
Used in conveyor rollers for smooth rotation. Designed for heavy load weights, higher operating speeds, and more  
demanding conditions. 

A full line of conveyor roll end bearings, including standard and light duty bearings, for any standard pipe or tubing from 1/2”  
20 gauge tube through 6”, schedule-40 pipe are also available. Non-standard pipes can also be accommodated. 

Standard Roll  
End Bearings

WOODEX BEARINGS

1416WR
1414WR
1413WR
1411WR

1 3/4”
16
14
13
11

1.620
1.584
1.560
1.510

0.065
0.083
0.095
0.120

1 1/2” 1/4”

1218WR
1216WR
1214WR

1 1/2”
18
16
14

1.402
1.370
1.334

0.049
0.065
0.083

1 1/2” 1/4”

1618WR
1616WR
1614WR
1613WR
1611WR

2”

18
16
14
13
11

1.902
1.870
1.834
1.810
1.760

0.049
0.065
0.083
0.095
0.120

1 5/8” 3/8”

1818WR
1816WR
1814WR
1813WR
1811WR
1810WR

2 1/4”

18
16
14
13
11
10

2.152
2.120
2.084
2.060
2.010
1.982

0.049
0.065
0.083
0.095
0.120
0.134

1 5/8” 3/8”

1118WR
1116WR

1 3/8” 18
16

1.277
1.245

0.049
0.065

1 1/4” 1/4”

1316WR
1311WR 1 5/8” 16

11
1.495
1.385

0.065
0.120 1 1/2” 1/4”

1516WR
1513WR 1 7/8” 16

13
1.745
1.685

0.065
0.095 1 1/2” 1/4”

12P4WR
12P8WR

1.900 (1 1/2” PIPE) SCH 40
SCH 80

1.610
1.500

0.145
0.200

1 1/2” 1/4”

10EMWR 1.510 (1 1/4” EMT) EMT 1.380 0.065 1 1/2” 1/4”

10P4WR 1.660 (1 1/4” PIPE) SCH 40 1.380 0.140 1 1/2” 1/4”

16EMWR 2.197 (2” EMT) EMT 2.067 0.065 1 5/8” 3/8”

12EMWR 1.740 (1 1/2” EMT) EMT 1.610 0.065 1 1/2” 1/4”

Part No. A = Tubing / 
Pipe OD

B = Tubing / 
Pipe ID

C = Overall 
Length 

D = Flange  
+ Boss

Tubing / 
Pipe Gauge

Tubing / 
Pipe Wall

IDA

C

B

D

Table continued on next page

1 3/8” Thru 4” Tubing-pipe O.D. 

ID specify shaft diameter in part number  
(ex: 1/2, 3/4, etc.) 

Add “M” to end of part number if application is wet 
or moist, or “D” if the application is dry. 

CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



To learn more and to find out if the Light Duty Roll End Bearings are right for you, 
please give us a call, or submit an online application today!

woodex-meco.com  |  +1 207.371.2210  |  sales@woodex-meco.com

216 Bay Point Road, Georgetown, ME 04548 U.S.  |  © Woodex Bearing Company, Inc. 2025  

2016WR
2014WR
2013WR
2011WR
2010WR

2 1/2”

16
14
13
11
10

2.370
2.334
2.310
2.260
2.232

0.065
0.083
0.095
0.120
0.134

1 5/8” 3/8”

2216WR
2213WR
2211WR

2 3/4”
16
13
11

2.620
2.560
2.510

0.065
0.095
0.120

1 5/8” 3/8”

20P4WR 2.875 (2.5” PIPE) SCH 40 2.469 0.203 1 5/8” 3/8”

2416WR
2414WR
2413WR
2411WR

3”
16
14
13
11

2.870
2.834
2.810
2.760

0.065
0.083
0.095
0.120

1 3/4” 3/8”

3216WR
3214WR
3213WR
3211WR

4”
16
14
13
11

3.870
3.834
3.810
3.760

0.065
0.083
0.095
0.120

1 3/4” 3/8”

24P4WR
24P8WR

3.500 (3” PIPE) SCH 40
SCH 80

3.068
2.900

0.216
0.300

1 3/4” 3/8”

3016WR
3011WR

3 3/4” 16
11

3.620
3.510

0.065
0.120

1 3/4” 3/8”

2616WR
2613WR

3 1/4” 16
13

3.120
3.060

0.065
0.095

1 3/4” 3/8”

2816WR
2813WR
2811WR

3 1/2”
16
13
11

3.370
3.310
3.260

0.065
0.095
0.120

1 3/4” 3/8”

28P4WR 4.000 (3 1/2” PIPE) SCH 40 3.548 0.226 1 3/4” 3/8”

Part No. A = Tubing / 
Pipe OD

B = Tubing / 
Pipe ID

C = Overall 
Length 

D = Flange  
+ Boss

Tubing / 
Pipe Gauge

Tubing / 
Pipe Wall

1916WR
1913WR
1911WR

2 3/8”
16
13
11

2.245
2.185
2.135

0.065
0.095
0.120

1 5/8” 3/8”

16P4WR
16P8WR 2.375 (2” PIPE) SCH 40

SCH 80
2.067
1.939

0.154
0.218 1 5/8” 3/8”


